RAMK090
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 29-Aug-17 1 Document Number: 32538
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Rotational Absolute Magnetic Kit Encoder Version 90 mm
Displacement Sensor

see “Maximum Speed vs. Accuracy” chart)
Weight 185 g ± 20 %
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
TYPE MODEL DESIGN SIZE
(mm)
TYPE FUNCTION ACCURACY
(BITS)
RESOLUTION
(BITS)
OUTPUT PACKAGING
R = rotational AM K = kit 090 M 1 16 19 J = SSI CCW B = box
RAMK090
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 29-Aug-17 2 Document Number: 32538
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
MAXIMUM SPEED VS. ACCURACY CHART
PERFORMANCE
PARAMETER
Operating temperature range -40 °C to +85 °C (-55 °C to +105 °C on request)
Storage temperature range -40 °C to +105 °C (-55 °C to +105 °C on request)
Vibration 0.05 g2/Hz, 20 Hz to 2000 Hz for 1 h along the three major axis
Shock 180 g, 14 ms, 1/2 sine
EMC MIL-STD-461F
- CS114: conducted susceptibility, bulk cable injection,10 kHz to 200 MHz table VI army ground level
common mode injection and differential mode on positive
- RS101: magnetic susceptibility, magnetic field, fig. RS101-2 from 30 Hz to 100 kHz
- RS103: radiated susceptibility, electric field, 2 MHz to 18 GHz (level: 50 V/m)
- RE102: radiated emissions, electric field, fig. RE102-4 - navy mobile and army - 10 kHz to 18 GHz
Magnetic protection No influence up to 0.5 mT
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
10
100
1000
10000
0.1
1
10
100
1000
0.001 0.01 0.1 1
Axis Title
1s